
Food Village is a flexible new lunch 
service APP to provide fresh, tasty & 

affordable meals direct to students in 
Goatstown Educate Together Secondary School

01 525 3412  or Info@foodvillage.ie

MENU
€1.49
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.99
€1.99
€1.99
€1.99

€2.49

Large Sausage Roll
Chicken Curry Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pie
½ Sausage Baguette (With Butter)
½ Sausage Baguette (No Butter)
½ SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)
½ SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)
½ Sausage & Bacon Baguette (With Butter)
½ Sausage & Bacon Baguette (No Butter)
2 x Large Sausage Rolls 

EURO SAVER

€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

Bean Burrito
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice
Pumpkin & Lentil Dahl with Rice
Vegetable Curry with Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Soy, Ginger & Lime Vegetable Fried Rice
Katsu Chicken Curry with Rice
Chicken Curry with Rice
Chilli Con Carne with Rice 
Beef & Rice Burrito
Bombay Chicken & Rice Burrito
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Rice
Chicken with Korean BBQ Sauce & Rice
Chicken & Chorizo Paella
  

RICE

€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99

Jamaican Me Hungry
The Gobbler
The Beefeater Bap
Veg Odyssey
The Blabber Mouth
The Notions 
Wrap Battle
The Intercontinental  

Tasty Tuna Salad
Veggie Option Salad
Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad
Protein-Packed Salad
Fibrous Feast Salad
Seafood Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Vegan Option Salad

SALADS

DELUXE SANDWICHES
Download on

App Store
Available on

Google Play

Visit www.foodvillage.ie and follow the 
download buttons to download the Food 

Village Mobile App
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GOATS
SCHOOL CODE:

Open the newly downloaded App.
Select I am Student. You will 

then need to enter your schools unique 
registration code:

**Use your SCHOOL EMAIL address 
when registering your account**

Choose to independently manage your
student account if you have your own 

bank card to add to your wallet, or ask a 
parent to link accounts with yours and 
allow your parent/guardian to control 

the wallet on your account. 
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To link with a parent navigate to your profile 
menu and Link to Parent/Guardian. Select 
the share link button to share your student 

account details.

HOW TO GET STARTED
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PASTA
€2.49
€3.49
€3.79

€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese
Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan
Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta
Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake 
Chicken, Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara
Penne Pasta Bolognese
Homemade Beef Lasagne & Wedges
Hoisin Duck with Noodles
Sweet & Sour Chicken Skewered Noodle

Sausages, Mash & Gravy
Sausages & Wedges
Bacon Cheeseburger with Ketchup & Wedges
Beef Burger with Ketchup & Wedges
Hot Dog with Ketchup & Wedges
Rib Steak Roll with Cheese, BBQ Sauce & Wedges
Sloppy Joe Burger & Wedges 
Homemade Beef Lasagne & Wedges
Shredded Chicken with Wedges & Curry Sauce
Spice Bag with Wedges & Curry Sauce
Hot Wings & Wedges
Boneless Hot Wings with Wedges
Chilli Wedges with Taco Sauce & Cheese
Hoisin Duck with Noodles
Sweet & Sour Chicken Skewered Noodle
Chicken Balls & Wedges with Curry Sauce

€3.99
€3.99
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.79

EUROPEAN 

€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99

B.L.T on White Mega-Bite
B.L.T on Multi-grain 
Chicken & Stuffing on White Mega-Bite 
Chicken & Stuffing on Multi-grain 
Ham & Cheese on White Mega-Bite 
Ham & Cheese on Multi-grain 
Egg Mayo on White Mega-Bite
Egg Mayo on Multi-grain 
Tuna & Sweetcorn on White Mega-Bite
Tuna and Sweetcorn Multi-grain  
Chicken & Bacon on White Mega-Bite
Chicken & Bacon on Multi-grain 
Ham Salad on White Mega-Bite 
Ham Salad on Multi-grain
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap

SANDWICHES

€3.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy 
Roast Chicken, Mash & Veg with Gravy
Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce 
Roast Turkey, Mash & Veg with Gravy
Baked Salmon, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce 

ROAST

€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€2.99
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€4.49
€4.49

Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese
Bean Burrito
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabiatta
Mexican Three-Bean Stew & Couscous
Pumpkin & Lentil Dahl with Rice
Penne with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan
Vegetable Fried Rice
Vegetable Curry with Rice
Veggie Option Salad
Vegan Option Salad

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

€1.69
€1.69
€1.99
€1.99

€0.20
€0.29

Homemade Creamy Mushroom
Homemade Tomato & Basil
Homemade Vegetable
Homemade Butternut Squash, Coconut & Chilli
Mini Butter 7G

Fresh Soup Roll  

SOUP

€2.99
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.79

Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)
SF Chicken Fillet & Cheese  Baguette (With Butter)
SF Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (No Butter)
Plain Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)
Plain Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)
Plain Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (With Butter)
Plain Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (No Butter)
Hot n’ Spicy Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)
Hot n’ Spicy Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)
Hot n’ Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette (With Butter)
Hot n’ Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette (No Butter)
Sausage Baguette (With Butter)
Sausage Baguette (No Butter)
Sausage & Bacon Baguette (With Butter)
Sausage & Bacon Baguette (No Butter) 
Plain Chicken Baguette with Cheese & Taco

HOT BAGUETTE

 
Kulana Orange Juice
Kulana Apple Juoce
Capri-Sun Orange
Global Water 5ooml
Fruit of the Forest Sparkling Water 5ooml
Lemon & Lime Sparkling Water 5ooml
Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml
Lucozade Sport Orange 5ooml
VIT HIT - Berry Boost, Lean & Green Apple, 
Immunitea Dragonfruit, Perform Mango & 
Passionfruit or Revive Citrus 

€0.49
€0.49
€0.49
€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€0.79
€1.29
€1.99

€0.79
€1.49
€1.49
€1.49
€1.49
€1.49
€1.49
€1.69
€1.69
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.79
€1.99
€1.99

Apple
Orange
Raisins
Banana
Wholemeal American Pancakes
Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured
Shred-O’s
Happy-O’s
Popcorn
Yogurt - Strawberry
Cheese Stick
Nature Valley Honey & Oat Bar 
Nutrigrain Bar - Apple, Blueberry or Strawberry

Oreo Cookies
Double Chocolate Muffin
Blueberry Muffin
Popchips - BBQ  
Popchips - Sour Cream
Tayto Treble Crunch Cheese & Onion
Gluten Free Brownie
Tayto - Cheese & Onion or Salt & Vinegar
Maltesers
Snack-A-Jacks -Salt & Vinegar  
Snack-A-Jacks - Sweet Chilli   
Belgian Double Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Belgian Triple Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Cadbury Purple Snack
Cadbury Yellow Snack
Mars Bar
Cadbury Dairy Milk

  

HEALTHY SNACKS

TREATS

DRINKS
€0.79
€0.79

€0. 99
€0.99
€1.29
€1.29
€1.99

€2.49
€2.49


