SALADS

Tasty Tuna Salad	€4.49
Veggie Option Salad	€4.49
Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad	€4.49
Protein-Packed Salad	€4.49
Fibrous Feast Salad	€4.49
Seafood Salad	€4.49
Chicken Caesar Salad	€4.49
Vegan Option Salad	€4.49
• .	

DELUXE SANDWICHES

Jamaican Me Hungry	€3.99
The Gobbler	€3.99
The Beefeater Bap	€3.99
Veg Odyssey	€3.99
The Blabber Mouth	€3.99
The Notions	€3.99
Wrap Battle	€3.99
The Intercontinental	€3.99

ELIDO CAVED

EURU SAVER —————	
Large Sausage Roll	€1.49
Chicken Curry Pie	€1.79
Chicken & Mushroom Pie	€1.79
½ Sausage Baguette (With Butter)	€1.79
½ Sausage Baguette (No Butter)	€1.79
½ SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)	€1.99
½ SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)	€1.99
½ Sausage & Bacon Baguette (With Butter)	€1.99
½ Sausage & Bacon Baguette (No Butter)	€1.99
2 x Large Sausage Rolls	€2.49

RICE ————	
Bean Burrito	€2.99
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice	€2.99
Pumpkin & Lentil Dahl with Rice	€3.49
Vegetable Curry with Rice	€3.49
Vegetable Fried Rice	€3.49
Soy, Ginger & Lime Vegetable Fried Rice	€3.99
Katsu Chicken Curry with Rice	€3.99
Chicken Curry with Rice	€3.99
Chilli Con Carne with Rice	€3.99
Beef & Rice Burrito	€3.99
Bombay Chicken & Rice Burrito	€3.99
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce & Rice	€4.49
Chicken with Korean BBQ Sauce & Rice	€4.49
Chicken & Chorizo Paella	€4.49

HOW TO GET STARTED

STEP 1

Visit www.foodvillage.ie and follow the download buttons to download the Food Village Mobile App





STEP 2

Open the newly downloaded App. Select I am Student. You will then need to enter your schools unique registration code:

SCHOOL CODE:

GOATS

Use your SCHOOL EMAIL address when registering your account

STEP 3

Choose to independently manage your student account if you have your own bank card to add to your wallet, or ask a parent to link accounts with yours and allow your parent/guardian to control the wallet on your account.

To link with a parent navigate to your **profile** menu and Link to Parent/Guardian. Select the share link button to share your student account details.





Food Village is a flexible new lunch service APP to provide fresh, tasty & affordable meals direct to students in **Goatstown Educate Together Secondary School**

CUSTOMER SUPPORT:

01 525 3412 or Info@foodvillage.ie

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN		PASTA —		DRINKS —	
Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese	€2.99	Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese	€2.49	Kulana Orange Juice	€0.79
Bean Burrito	€2.99	Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan	€3.49	Kulana Apple Juoce	€0.79
Sweet Potato Curry with Rice	€2.99	Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Penne Pasta	€3.79	Capri-Sun Orange	€0.99
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabiatta	€2.99	Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake	€4.49	Global Water 500ml	€0.99
Mexican Three-Bean Stew & Couscous	€2.99	Chicken, Bacon & Mushroom Carbonara	€4.49	Fruit of the Forest Sparkling Water 500ml	€1.29
Pumpkin & Lentil Dahl with Rice	€3.49	Penne Pasta Bolognese	€4.49	Lemon & Lime Sparkling Water 500ml	€1.29
Penne with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan	€3.49	Homemade Beef Lasagne & Wedges	€4.49	Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml	€1.99
Vegetable Fried Rice	€3.49	Hoisin Duck with Noodles	€4.49 €4.49	Lucozade Sport Orange 500ml	€2.49
Vegetable Curry with Rice	€3.49			, ,	€2.49 €2.49
Veggie Option Salad	€4.49	Sweet & Sour Chicken Skewered Noodle	€4.49	VIT HIT - Berry Boost, Lean & Green Apple,	€2.43
Vegan Option Salad	€4.49	EUROPEAN —————		Immunitea Dragonfruit, Perform Mango & Passionfruit or Revive Citrus	
SOUP —		Sausages, Mash & Gravy	€3.99		
Homemade Creamy Mushroom	€1.69	Sausages & Wedges	€3.99	HEALTHY SNACKS —————	
Homemade Tomato & Basil	€1.69	Bacon Cheeseburger with Ketchup & Wedges	€4.49	Apple	€0.49
Homemade Vegetable	€1.99	Beef Burger with Ketchup & Wedges	€4.49	Orange	€0.49
Homemade Butternut Squash, Coconut & Chilli	€1.99	Hot Dog with Ketchup & Wedges	€4.49	Raisins	€0.49
Mini Butter 7 _G	€0.20	Rib Steak Roll with Cheese, BBQ Sauce & Wedges	€4.49	Banana	€0.79
Fresh Soup Roll	€0.29	Sloppy Joe Burger & Wedges	€4.49	Wholemeal American Pancakes	€0.79
LIGT BACHETTE -		Homemade Beef Lasagne & Wedges	€4.49	Rice Cakes Yoghurt Flavoured	€0.79
HOT BAGUETTE ——————		Shredded Chicken with Wedges & Curry Sauce	€4.49	Shred-O's	€0.79
Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta	€2.99	Spice Bag with Wedges & Curry Sauce	€4.49	Нарру-О's	€0.79
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta	€3.49	Hot Wings & Wedges	€4.49	Popcorn	€0.79
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta	€3.49	Boneless Hot Wings with Wedges	€4.49	Yogurt - Strawberry	€0.79
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	Chilli Wedges with Taco Sauce & Cheese	€4.49	Cheese Stick	€0.79
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	Hoisin Duck with Noodles	€4.49	Nature Valley Honey & Oat Bar	€1.29
SF Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	Sweet & Sour Chicken Skewered Noodle	€4.49	Nutrigrain Bar - Apple, Blueberry or Strawberry	€1.99
SF Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	Chicken Balls & Wedges with Curry Sauce	€4.79	riating, air bai hippie, blackerry of etraviderry	
Plain Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter) Plain Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49 €3.49	ornokorr ballo a woagoo war oarry saaco	04170	TREATS —	
Plain Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	SANDWICHES —		Oreo Cookies	€0.79
Plain Chicken Fillet & Cheese Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	B.L.T on White Mega-Bite	€2.99	Double Chocolate Muffin	€1.49
Hot n' Spicy Chicken Fillet Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	B.L.T on Multi-grain	€2.99	Blueberry Muffin	€1.49
Hot n' Spicy Chicken Fillet Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	Chicken & Stuffing on White Mega-Bite	€2.99	Popchips - BBQ	€1.49
Hot n' Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	Chicken & Stuffing on Multi-grain	€2.99	Popchips - Sour Cream	€1.49
Hot n' Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	Ham & Cheese on White Mega-Bite	€2.99	Tayto Treble Crunch Cheese & Onion	€1.49
Sausage Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	Ham & Cheese on Multi-grain	€2.99	Gluten Free Brownie	€1.49
Sausage Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	Egg Mayo on White Mega-Bite	€2.99	Tayto - Cheese & Onion or Salt & Vinegar	€1.69
Sausage & Bacon Baguette (With Butter)	€3.49	Egg Mayo on Multi-grain	€2.99	Maltesers	€1.69
Sausage & Bacon Baguette (No Butter)	€3.49	Tuna & Sweetcorn on White Mega-Bite	€2.99		€1.79
Plain Chicken Baguette with Cheese & Taco	€3.79	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€2.99 €2.99	Snack-A-Jacks -Salt & Vinegar	
ROAST —		Tuna and Sweetcorn Multi-grain	€2.99 €2.99	Snack-A-Jacks - Sweet Chilli	€1.79
	00.40	Chicken & Bacon on White Mega-Bite		Belgian Double Chocolate Chunk Cookie	€1.79
Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy	€3.49	Chicken & Bacon on Multi-grain	€2.99	Belgian Triple Chocolate Chunk Cookie	€1.79
Roast Chicken, Mash & Veg with Gravy	€4.49	Ham Salad on White Mega-Bite	€2.99	Cadbury Purple Snack	€1.79
Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce	€4.49	Ham Salad on Multi-grain	€2.99	Cadbury Yellow Snack	€1.79
Roast Turkey, Mash & Veg with Gravy	€4.49	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	€2.99	Mars Bar	€1.99
Baked Salmon, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce	€4.49	Chicken Caesar Wrap	€2.99	Cadbury Dairy Milk	€1.99